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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003278

E25003279

E25003280

E25003281
E25003282
E25003283

E25003284
E25003285

Reported

05:25:28 10/19/25

09:51:21 10/19/25

14:16:46 10/19/25

16:50:21 10/19/25

17:43:03 10/19/25

18:58:43 10/19/25

19:28:21 10/19/25
23:06:14 10/19/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Nature
MENTAL
HEALTH
EMS
ABDOMINAL

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address Loctn

127 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 1,
GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

EMS FALL

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

2000 N MAGNOLIA CT,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

EMS FALL
THEFT
EMS SICK
PERSON

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

753 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG
223 N JACKSON ST, GREENSBURG
111 E LAKE POINTE DR APT 3,
GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “18635/-1", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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