

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

0 1	•				
<b>Incident Number</b>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003278	05:25:28 10/19/25	MENTAL	127 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 1,		ACT
		HEALTH	GREENSBURG		
E25003279	09:51:21 10/19/25	EMS	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25003280	14:16:46 10/19/25	EMS TRANSFER	1720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25003281	16:50:21 10/19/25	EMS FALL	2000 N MAGNOLIA CT,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25003282	17:43:03 10/19/25	EMS TRANSFER	1720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25003283	18:58:43 10/19/25	EMS FALL	753 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003284	19:28:21 10/19/25	THEFT	223 N JACKSON ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003285	23:06:14 10/19/25	EMS SICK	111 E LAKE POINTE DR APT 3,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 8** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 8** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `18635/-1`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/20/25